
2025-09-23開催

時間 氏名

Ｇシニア選手権決勝

氏名 氏名

スタート表

氏名

07:24

07:30

07:36

07:42

07:48

07:54

08:00

08:06

08:12

08:18

08:24 福永保治 大西完治 樋口健二

08:30 市岡治 池本巧 松田重信 村田豊

08:36

08:42

08:48

08:54

09:00

09:06

09:12

09:18

09:24

09:30

09:36

09:42

09:48

09:54

10:00

10:06

10:12

10:18

10:24


